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Zardwka z lustrem E27 75W A65

klar/srebrny

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

PKWiU
Producent

» Kelwiny [°K]
» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Opis produktu

Zaréwka bezcieniowa /srebrna/ z gérnym lustrem - dekoracyjna

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

70-35-00
871150012623805
3452001621031
27.40.13.0
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